
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Stock Horse World 

Championship November 2-3, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 28 2nd 28 3rd 29 1st 29

21 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 4.0 25.0 4.0 25.0 2.0 28.0 5.0 25.0 103.0 1

67 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 2.0 27.0 1.0 28.0 1.0 29.0 11.0 19.0 103.0 2

245 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 6.0 23.0 2.0 27.0 3.0 27.0 21.0 9.0 86.0 3

291 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 3.0 26.0 3.0 26.0 5.0 25.0 22.0 8.0 85.0 4

247 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 24.0 14.0 15.0 11.0 19.0 10.0 20.0 78.0 5

244 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 9.0 20.0 15.0 14.0 9.0 21.0 14.0 16.0 71.0 6

72 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 23.0 6.0 20.0 9.0 4.0 26.0 2.0 28.0 69.0 7

76 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 10.0 19.0 24.0 5.0 13.0 17.0 3.0 27.0 68.0 8

289 Becky Horlen -  Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 18.0 11.0 5.0 24.0 12.0 18.0 15.0 15.0 68.0 9

63 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 11.0 18.0 19.0 10.0 14.0 16.0 7.0 23.0 67.0 10

286 Tracy Elliott -  Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 14.0 15.0 11.0 18.0 23.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 62.0 11

248 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 22.0 18.0 11.0 20.0 10.0 12.0 18.0 61.0 12

97 Dustie Householder - Minnie Mate - 4624989 1.0 28.0 8.0 21.0 21.0 9.0 27.0 3.0 61.0 13

298 Kathy Morrison - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 17.0 12.0 22.0 7.0 18.0 12.0 1.0 29.0 60.0 14

268 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 12.0 17.0 16.0 13.0 10.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 60.0 15

261 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.0 21.0 6.0 23.0 19.0 11.0 28.0 2.0 57.0 16

101 Kinzee Shull - NCTC Smokin Paleface - 19.0 10.0 10.0 19.0 7.0 23.0 26.0 4.0 56.0 17

89 Clay Elliott - Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 15.0 14.0 17.0 12.0 28.0 2.0 4.0 26.0 54.0 18

300 Mary Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 20.0 9.0 23.0 6.0 8.0 22.0 13.0 17.0 54.0 19

103 Lisa Roberts - NCTC Royal Smart Lynx - 5031272 26.0 3.0 7.0 22.0 17.0 13.0 16.0 14.0 52.0 20

39 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 13.0 16.0 25.0 4.0 6.0 24.0 24.0 6.0 50.0 21

273 Stormie Mcentire - Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 22.0 7.0 9.0 20.0 16.0 14.0 25.0 5.0 46.0 22

74 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 21.0 8.0 13.0 16.0 27.0 3.0 18.0 12.0 39.0 23

281 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 27.0 2.0 12.0 17.0 22.0 8.0 19.0 11.0 38.0 24

52 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 16.0 13.0 26.0 3.0 15.0 15.0 23.0 7.0 38.0 25

282 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Cash In For Gold - 5230620 24.0 5.0 21.0 8.0 24.0 6.0 17.0 13.0 32.0 26

15 Kuuipo Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 25.0 4.0 28.0 1.0 29.0 1.0 9.0 21.0 27.0 27

12 Kuuipo Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 28.0 1.0 27.0 2.0 26.0 4.0 29.0 1.0 8.0 28

41 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 SCR #N/A #N/A 25.0 5.0 6.0 24.0 0.0

Limited Allround Show B



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
29 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 1 5 7 10 2 3 8 9

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 28 97 Dustie Householder - Minnie Mate - 4624989 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 82.5

2 27 67 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 81.5

3 26 291 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 80.0

4 25 21 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 79.0

5 24 247 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 79.0

6 23 245 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.0

7 22 248 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 9.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 78.0

8 21 261 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.0 8.5 6.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

9 20 244 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 76.5

10 19 76 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.5

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18 63 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.0

12 17 268 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

13 16 39 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 74.0

14 15 286 Tracy Elliott -  Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 74.0

15 14 89 Clay Elliott - Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 73.5

16 13 52 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.5

17 12 298 Kathy Morrison - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 73.5

18 11 289 Becky Horlen -  Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 73.0

19 10 101 Kinzee Shull - NCTC Smokin Paleface - 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 72.0

20 9 300 Mary Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8 74 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 71.5

22 7 273 Stormie Mcentire - Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 71.0

23 6 72 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.0

24 5 282 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Cash In For Gold - 5230620 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.0

25 4 15 Kuuipo Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.5

26 3 103 Lisa Roberts - NCTC Royal Smart Lynx - 5031272 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 67.5

27 2 281 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.5

28 1 12 Kuuipo Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 3 5 6 2 8 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
Trot 

trees

Ext trot 

collage

lope 

logs

trot logs 

to gate

open & 

close 

gate

walk 

bridge / 

SP left / 

chute

walk to 

cow 

head

drag 

serpen-

tine

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 28 67 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 64.0

2 27 245 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 7.0 7.5 64.0

3 26 291 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 63.0

4 25 21 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 63.0

5 24 289 Becky Horlen -  Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 61.5

6 23 261 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 61.5

7 22 103 Lisa Roberts - NCTC Royal Smart Lynx - 5031272 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 61.0

8 21 97 Dustie Householder - Minnie Mate - 4624989 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

9 20 273 Stormie Mcentire - Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 60.5

10 19 101 Kinzee Shull - NCTC Smokin Paleface - 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 60.5

Limited Non-Pro Trail Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Kelly Riccitelli

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18 286 Tracy Elliott -  Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 60.0

12 17 281 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 58.5

13 16 74 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 58.5

14 15 247 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.0

15 14 244 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 57.5

16 13 268 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 8.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 6.0 56.5

17 12 89 Clay Elliott - Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 56.0

18 11 248 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.5

19 10 63 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 55.5

20 9 72 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 4.0 55.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8 282 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Cash In For Gold - 5230620 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 54.5

22 7 298 Kathy Morrison - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 7.5 7.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 54.0

23 6 300 Mary Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 54.0

24 5 76 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 53.5

25 4 39 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 9.0 47.0

26 3 52 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 37.0

27 2 12 Kuuipo Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 7.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 7.0 35.0

28 1 15 Kuuipo Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 0.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 28.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

29
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
29 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 4 3 5 6 7 8

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 29.0 67 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 57.0

2 28.0 21 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 54.5

3 27.0 245 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 54.0

4 26.0 72 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.5 50.5

5 25.0 291 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.0

6 24.0 39 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 46.0

7 23.0 101 Kinzee Shull - NCTC Smokin Paleface - 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 45.5

8 22.0 300 Mary Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 45.0

9 21.0 244 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 44.0

10 20.0 268 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Marilyn Peters

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 19.0 247 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 43.5

12 18.0 289 Becky Horlen -  Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 43.0

13 17.0 76 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.5 42.5

14 16.0 63 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 41.5

15 15.0 52 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 3.5 41.5

16 14.0 273 Stormie Mcentire - Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

17 13.0 103 Lisa Roberts - NCTC Royal Smart Lynx - 5031272 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 40.0

18 12.0 298 Kathy Morrison - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 6.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 38.0

19 11.0 261 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 36.0

20 10.0 248 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 35.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 9.0 97 Dustie Householder - Minnie Mate - 4624989 0.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 30.0

22 8.0 281 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 5.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 29.0

23 7.0 286 Tracy Elliott -  Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 27.0

24 6.0 282 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Cash In For Gold - 5230620 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 27.0

25 5.0 41 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 5.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 25.0

26 4.0 12 Kuuipo Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 11.0 23.0

27 3.0 74 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 23.0

28 2.0 89 Clay Elliott - Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10.5 21.5

29 1.0 15 Kuuipo Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.5 20.5

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge: Al Walton Loc.

29
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
29 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 3 5 2 6

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 29.0 298 Kathy Morrison - Mr Dualin Merada - 5154942 9 9 3 4 8 8 41

2 28.0 72 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 8 8 3 3 8 9 39

3 27.0 76 Jordan Williams - TTU Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 7 8 4 4 6 8 37

4 26.0 89 Clay Elliott - Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7 8 4 4 7 6 36

5 25.0 21 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7 7 3 3 8 7 35

6 24.0 41 Erin Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 7 7 5 5 5 5 34

7 23.0 63 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 5 7 4 4 7 7 34

8 22.0 286 Tracy Elliott -  Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 7 5 4 4 6 7 33

9 21.0 15 Kuuipo Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 7 5 4 4 6 6 32

10 20.0 247 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7 7 4 4 5 5 32

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Stock Horse World Championship

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

nonpro cow show b

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 19.0 67 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7 9 4 4 3 5 32

12 18.0 248 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7 7 3 3 6 5 31

13 17.0 300 Mary Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 7 6 3 3 6 5 30

14 16.0 244 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7 6 2 4 6 5 30

15 15.0 289 Becky Horlen -  Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6 6 3 3 6 6 30

16 14.0 103 Lisa Roberts - NCTC Royal Smart Lynx - 5031272 6 7 4 4 3 5 29

17 13.0 282 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Cash In For Gold - 5230620 5 5 3 3 7 6 29

18 12.0 74 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 7 6 3 3 5 4 28

19 11.0 281 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 6 6 3 3 5 5 28

20 10.0 268 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 6 6 2 4 5 5 28

nonpro cow show b

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 9.0 245 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 3 5 3 3 6 7 27

22 8.0 291 Jessica Rumbaugh -  Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5 5 3 3 5 5 26

23 7.0 52 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 4 6 3 3 4 4 24

24 6.0 39 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 7 6 2 4 2 5 5 21

25 5.0 273 Stormie Mcentire - Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 5 5 3 2 3 3 5 16

26 4.0 101 Kinzee Shull - NCTC Smokin Paleface - 5 5 2 2 1 1 16

27 3.0 97 Dustie Householder - Minnie Mate - 4624989 4 5 2 2 3 3 5 14

28 2.0 261 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5 5 1 1 0 0 12

29 1.0 12 Kuuipo Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 3 6 2 2 5 5 23 0

nonpro cow show b

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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